AD5546BRUZ-REEL7 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number AD5546BRUZ-REEL7-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number AD5546BRUZ-REEL7
Description IC DAC 16BIT A-OUT 28TSSOP
Detailed Description 16 Bit Digital to Analog Converter 1 28-TSSOP
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

RU-28
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
RES
(Bit)
DNL
(LSB)
INL
(LSB)
Temperature
Range (°C) Package Description Package Option Ordering Quantity
AD5546BRU 16 ±1 ±2 −40 to +125 28-Lead TSSOP RU-28 50
AD5546BRU-REEL7 16 ±1 ±2 −40 to +125 28-Lead TSSOP RU-28 1,000
AD5546BRUZ  16 ±1 ±2 −40 to +125 28-Lead TSSOP RU-28 50
AD5546BRUZ-REEL7 16 ±1 ±2 −40 to +125 28-Lead TSSOP RU-28 1,000
AD5546CRUZ 16 ±1 ±1 −40 to +125 28-Lead TSSOP RU-28 50
AD5546CRUZ-REEL7 16 ±1 ±1 −40 to +125 28-Lead TSSOP RU-28 1,000
AD5556CRU 14 ±1 ±1 −40 to +125 28-Lead TSSOP RU-28 50
AD5556CRU-REEL7 14 ±1 ±1 −40 to +125 28-Lead TSSOP RU-28 1,000
AD5556CRUZ 14 ±1 ±1 −40 to +125 28-Lead TSSOP RU-28 50
EVAL-AD5546SDZ     Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
AD5546BRUZ-REEL7 Analog Devices Inc. IC DAC 16BIT A-OUT 28TSSOP
AD5546/AD5556 Data Sheet
Rev. D | Page 18 of 20
NOTES
AD5546BRUZ-REEL7 Analog Devices Inc. IC DAC 16BIT A-OUT 28TSSOP
Data Sheet AD5546/AD5556